
26.06.2022 Adana Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (14. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu ŞARTLI 3,  2 Yaşlı İngilizler, 57,00 kg
1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)52.500TL 2.)21.000TL 3.)10.500TL 4.)5.250TL 5.)2.625TL   E.İ.D:1.12.20

1 ALTINSİMA 2y 60 RES. ÜNLÜ 38 34212
2 ASLAN KARDEŞLER 2y 60 RAM. ÖZYİĞİT 40 221
3 ATLIKAYA 2y 59 HAL. KAYA 42 214
4 İBOCAN 2y 59 ETH. KAPLAN 39 122
5 URFA ASLANI 2y 59 ELİ. KAYA 52 1
6 ANNA KARENINA 2y 58 OSM. TOPÇU 39 5214
7 DEMİR KIZIM 2y 58 SÜL. ŞİRE 42 4124
8 KOLYOZ 2y 57 YAK. DURAK 32 43332
9 NARİN ÇİÇEK 2y 57 MEH. AKDOĞAN 41 3611
10 SOPHIANEA 2y 57 ELİ. KAYA 49 1
11 LONDON OF LONDON 2y 54 HAL. KAYA 4
12 SIR ŞİMEL 2y 54 SAİ. VARLI 55
13 KIZIL MAMBA 2y 52 HAL. KAYA 28 073
14 LONDON AGE 2y 52 OSM. TOPÇU 29 534458
15 NAZLICAN GELİN 2y 52 YAK. DURAK 26 864547

2. Koşu ŞARTLI 4,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
1300m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)62.000TL 2.)24.800TL 3.)12.400TL 4.)6.200TL 5.)3.100TL   E.İ.D:1.15.38

1 FLUTTERSHY 3y 59 AYK. TUT 55 011643
2 CANOBEY 3y 58 SIR. DEMİR 51 151054
3 ÇETİNEL 3y 58 SAM. DOĞAN 43 321595
4 HAT DEMİRKIR 3y 58 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 45 051352
5 HOROZ BEYİ 3y 58 AZİ. KARAKEÇİLİ 40 418341
6 İSDEMİR 3y 58 SÜL. ŞİRE 52 363331
7 TORETTO 3y 58 MAH. AKBAŞ 43 592602
8 YARBAŞI 3y 58 MEH. CANLIKA 47 644146
9 YILDIRIM HANIM 3y 56 SER. BAKAL 41 367527
10 GÖZKEMALHAN 3y 55 ALİ GÖZKEMAL 42 588278
11 FIRE OF REBELLION 3y 54 ALİ ŞEKER 40 003676
12 TOWARDS VICTORY 3y 53 HAÇ. TURAN 35 678774
13 COSMIC GOLD 3y 54 REŞ. DEMİR 24 000007
14 TAI LUNG 3y 56 SEV. BOĞA 37 628965
15 OĞLUM MAHMUT 3y 56 MAH. POLAT 33 889035
16 AGREEMENT 3y 55 ÇAĞ. ÖZDİL 33 067433
17 RAGAZZA FORTUNATA 3y 53 REZ. ÇELİK 39 5-58196
18 ELOISS 3y 52 ÜMİ. KORKMAZ 30 8-79039
19 MY PRECIOUS 3y 52 SER. BAKAL 27 340080
20 YOSUNKIZ 3y 52 HAS. ÇİFTÇİ 29 630575
21 PRENSES BOZO 3y 52 NAZ. SAĞIR 17 86500
22 KALBİMDEKİ DENİZ 3y 52 M. BUR. TINAZ 24 7-69606
23 ALMESTIN 3y 52 ZİY. KATLAV 10 9807

3. Koşu Handikap 15/H2,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
2100m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)62.000TL 2.)24.800TL 3.)12.400TL 4.)6.200TL 5.)3.100TL   E.İ.D:2.07.81

1 ÇETREFİLLİ 3y 61 İBR. SÜMER 59 1-42181
2 VARLI BEY 3y 60,5 SAİ. VARLI 58 347447
3 BOLD LION SURUÇ 3y 59 SEM. ULUSOY 55 025294
4 BIRTH OF THE FIRE 3y 57 ŞİR. DOĞAN 51 114745
5 CANOBEY 3y 57 SIR. DEMİR 51 151054
6 MEMENTO 3y 55 TAY. TUTUMLU 47 233453
7 MOONFAIRY 3y 54,5 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 46 377686
8 HAT DEMİRKIR 3y 54 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 45 051352
9 TORETTO 3y 53 MAH. AKBAŞ 43 592602
10 GÖZKEMALHAN 3y 52,5 ALİ GÖZKEMAL 42 588278
11 YILDIRIM HANIM 3y 52 SER. BAKAL 41 367527
12 TAI LUNG 3y 50 SEV. BOĞA 37 628965
13 TOWARDS VICTORY 3y 50 HAÇ. TURAN 35 678774
14 UPPER CRUST 3y 50 SEY. YILDIRIM 38 62362
15 GÜNEŞ ESİNTİSİ 3y 50 YIL. AKKIŞ 32 000980
16 AGREEMENT 3y 50 ÇAĞ. ÖZDİL 33 067433
17 CORAL STORM 3y 50 AYF. ŞİMŞEK 31 100740
18 ELOISS 3y 50 ÜMİ. KORKMAZ 30 8-79039
19 MY PRECIOUS 3y 50 SER. BAKAL 27 340080
20 ALMESTIN 3y 50 ZİY. KATLAV 10 9807

4. Koşu ŞARTLI 3,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 58,00 kg
1900m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)52.500TL 2.)21.000TL 3.)10.500TL 4.)5.250TL 5.)2.625TL   E.İ.D:1.54.52

1 DANCING ADDER 4y 58 MUS. KAPLAN 52 175566
2 DEMİRKURT 5y 58 UFU. KURTLAR 93 82-5159
3 KEREM EYLE 5y 58 MEH. ÇELİK 80 223424
4 SAADET SULTAN 4y 58 ENV. DIBLEN 45 533244
5 WIND BLAST 6y 58 EMR. ORHAN 82 5-36146
6 EPSİLON 4y 56 ÖZG. ÖKMEN 47 143975
7 KING OF SOLID 4y 55 MİT. KATI 37 088095
8 POWER RHTYM 4y 55 UĞU. KIRALOĞLU 49 36596-9
9 RING OF FIRE 6y 55 MEH. KILIÇ 85 241153
10 STRONG STEPS 4y 55 ALİ ÇİZİK 61 469842
11 DOCILE GIRL 4y 54 MUL. ÇİFTÇİ 48 540-961
12 STILL WINNER 4y 53 YAS. TURAKTEKİN 36 976987
13 PRENSES HİRA 4y 56 SER. BAKAL 32 572868
14 WAY OF PRIDE 4y 55 SED. AVCI 37 6-80746
15 RAMO DAYIM 4y 60 AYK. TUT 40 701639
16 MINSK 4y 53 VEY. KAHRAMAN 29 366706
17 MISS ME 5y 53 M. KEM. DEKELİ 40 76-7187
18 ALEMDAR 5y 56 HAS. KOÇYİĞİT 28 334245

19 ZIPÇIKTI 4y 55 A. SAM.
KARAMEHMET 31 750282

5. Koşu Handikap 16/H2,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
1200m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)77.000TL 2.)30.800TL 3.)15.400TL 4.)7.700TL 5.)3.850TL   E.İ.D:1.09.09

1 SEMİH BEY 7y 63 MEH. ÇELİK 68 477372
2 SİNESİPSE 4y 61 ERD. ÖZTÜRK 64 001735
3 PERİ ANA 4y 59 MUR. BEKMEZCİ 60 858224
4 DANCING ADDER 4y 55 MUS. KAPLAN 52 175566
5 CİHANA BEDEL 7y 54,5 AHM. ÇİÇEK 48 207900
6 SESİL HANIM 5y 54,5 M. MAH. ŞİMŞEK 51 865535
7 TEMPERANCE 5y 54 FEV. ERGÜN 50 524186
8 CÜLÜK 4y 53,5 MEL. CİĞER 49 695623
9 EPSİLON 4y 53,5 ÖZG. ÖKMEN 47 143975
10 POWER RHTYM 4y 53,5 UĞU. KIRALOĞLU 49 36596-9
11 CHASING LOVE 4y 52,5 REF. ÇEVİK 47 53-6967
12 TORTOP 4y 51,5 ŞEY. AKSOY 45 816130
13 WAY OF PRIDE 4y 50 SED. AVCI 37 6-80746
14 RAMO DAYIM 4y 50 AYK. TUT 40 701639
15 MISS ME 5y 50 M. KEM. DEKELİ 40 76-7187
16 STILL WINNER 4y 50 YAS. TURAKTEKİN 36 976987
17 PRENSES HİRA 4y 50 SER. BAKAL 32 572868

18 ZIPÇIKTI 4y 50 A. SAM.
KARAMEHMET 31 750282

19 KING ÇINAR 4y 50 YIL. ARİ 31 974-023
20 MINSK 4y 50 VEY. KAHRAMAN 29 366706



 
6. Koşu ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg

1300m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)62.000TL 2.)24.800TL 3.)12.400TL 4.)6.200TL 5.)3.100TL   E.İ.D:1.23.55

1 KATIOĞLU 3y 60 MUS. KATI 56 21112
2 MİR ASLANI 3y 60 ALİ SUSEN 49 62121
3 GÖMEÇ 3y 58 MEH. CANLIKA 43 322211
4 EZMİRŞAN 3y 57 İBR. CANLIKA 41 115
5 FAUSTKAYA 3y 57 HAM. SAĞLAMER 43 4124
6 RIZA BEY 3y 57 SUP. AKPİRİNÇ 38 264016
7 ŞİRİNEFE 3y 57 İ. HAL. ÜNLÜ 39 32631
8 TUĞÇEM 3y 57 SEF. ÇIKMAZ 51 41166
9 KARA BEBEK 3y 55 MEH. KATAR 41 8134
10 MİR KARTALI 3y 55 ALİ SUSEN 43 60153
11 SEMİH STAR 3y 55 LAM. KATI 44 921
12 SOY KIRAN 3y 54 MEH. YAVUZ 34 6522
13 KÖYLÜ EFEM 3y 53 MİT. KATI 35 8032
14 ATMACA YILDIZI 3y 51 NUR. TURAN 33 9824
15 YAKIŞIKLIM 3y 53 FAD. ERCAN 31 85933
16 SERHANŞAH 3y 53 SAB. DEMİR 24 98738
17 KIZIM MASAL 3y 51 Ö. FAR. AKKAŞ 4
18 BERFİNCAN 3y 51 AHM. BABACAN 8
19 PİYANO SANATA 3y 53 HAC. KANDEMİR 0

7. Koşu Handikap 17/DHÖW/H2,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, kg
1200m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)87.500TL 2.)35.000TL 3.)17.500TL 4.)8.750TL 5.)4.375TL   E.İ.D:1.16.50

1 ÇIĞGÜZELİ 5y 63 MUS. ÖZTÜRK 83 032154
2 YAĞMUR GÖZLÜ 6y 63 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 83 8-00815
3 GÜZELÇOCUK 7y 61 MUS. BAYDAN 80 1-97462
4 AYNİŞAN 6y 60,5 F. SED. DAĞYUDAN 78 060005
5 PALA SALİH 7y 60,5 HÜS. KAYA 78 461843
6 STARBİR 8y 60,5 ABD. ELĞAÇ 78 214163
7 GARDAL GÜLÜ 5y 58 SER. DOĞAN 73 573-746
8 KAYABERT 7y 55 MEH. KAYA 67 022931
9 YAMAÇBEYİ 5y 50,5 BİL. CAMUZ 58 336744
10 GALATA KULESİ 4y 50 MEH. DİRİK 57 180965
11 KIRATKIZI 4y 50 HAC. KANDEMİR 57 832562
12 GÜNSALAR 5y 50 MEH. KAPLAN 56 075110
13 YANTAR 8y 50 ABD. POLAT 55 136665
14 BABA RAMAZAN 5y 50 RAM. TUMBUL 51 152103
15 KANMANTAY 5y 50 FİK. KANMAN 49 329-000
16 MİRDAR 4y 50 ALİ SUSEN 44 249614
17 MALYA GÜZELİ 5y 50 MEH. KARATOPRAK 42 1-02878
18 MOANA 5y 50 R. POL. ATA 41 437-265


